NNEMTB Team Rankings - Week 2 West

Team Points
1 Woodstock 454.04
Hagge, Schuyler FA 100
Uva, Quinn M A 100
Vance, Dillon M A 87.23
Durkee, Spencer MA 86.5
Mahood, Ada FA 80.31
2 BBA 435.23
Dennan, Luca MA 99.01
Thompson, George M A 90.95
Perry, Declan MA 86.25
Swartzentruber, Sam MB 80
Swartzentruber, Henry M B 79.02
3 Northfield Mount Hermon 363.562
Johnson, Wil MB 79.91
Hindinger, Dory FA 78.7
Johnston, Nate MB 69.21
Kolak, James MB 68.88
Rotermund, Sam M B 66.82
4 Dublin 329.02
McLaughlin, Skyah FA 97.47
Putnam, Will M A 74.08
Sieswerda, Elias MB 73.2
VonMertens, Ezra MC 51.03
Luo, Stephen MC 33.24
5 Kimball Union Academy 304.97
Todd, Michael MB 70.87
Sahai Madan, Ramsey M B 70.7
Sherry, Austin M B 58.41
Miller, Luke MC 54.37
Shigeie, Takumi MC 50.62
6 Vermont Academy 300.27
Varga, Jake MB 73.39
Cromey, Lincoln MB 67.59
Thompson, Elizabeth FC 53.38
Nunez-Alvarez, Skyler Jean FC 53.33
Evans, Mason MC 52.58
7 Greenwood 292.67
Chisamore, Wyatt MB 67.3
Urnezis, Quinn MB 67.1
Gorman, Parker MB 60.87
Wallace, Liam MC 48.75
Jordan-Coates, Rory MC 48.65
8 SMS 272.4
Dahrouge, Jac M A 99.45
Craddock, Tim MA 89.8
Ivanov, lvan MA 83.15
9 KMS 180.61
Wilson, Bridget FA 97.96
Sullivan, Jason M A 82.65
10 GMUHS 127.42



1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Wright-Schroeder, Liam
Searle, Sean

Birmingham, Ryan
Putney School
Bell, Sadie

Berlin/Gorham

Brewster

Camden Hills

Cardigan

Carrabassett Valley Academy
Chop Point School

Fryeburg Academy

Gould

Holderness

Kearsarge

Kennett High School

Kents Hill School

New Hampton

Portsmouth

Proctor

Southern NH MTB Syndicate
Southern Maine MTB Syndicate
St John's Prep

Tilton

MC
MC
MC

FA

51.92
40.55
34.95

97.26

97.26



